
Sunday 13th February 2022
 9am Families Service

 10.30am Service 

             
            

           
           

Phone line for sermons:  01362 709389

Each Sunday there will be a time of prayer from 
10am - 10.15am in the back specifically for the 
service. Everyone is welcome

Bob Caldwell



Monday

Happy Birthday, 
Nigel!

4Cs counselling 
(upstairs) 8am-2pm

U3A Table Tennis 10-1 

Tuesday

Nigel’s day off

      
Sign Language 

1.30-2.30pm

Wednesday

Nigel & Dave 
Away

Little Fishes at 
Toftwood 9am

U3A History
2-4pm

Thursday

Dave’s day off

Friday

4Cs counselling 
(upstairs) 8am-2pm

Coffee Shop 10-1

Saturday
Portuguese 

speaking 
congregation 

6pm

Sunday
10am Little Fishes at 
Toftwood
10.30am Service 

Prayer for CAP 
(Google Meet)



Advance Notice: Baptism - Sunday 27th March
If anyone else is considering whether God is calling them to be 
baptised, please speak to one of the Ministers or Elders

The garden work has 
been done, although there 
is more work to be done 
‘in house’.
A huge thank you goes to 
Paul Yaxley who has 
faithfully cut the grass 
(and much more!) for 
many years and has now 
understandably stepped 
back



 

 
4Cs Counselling Service: 07951316436

Church Contacts
 Ministers:
Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
nigel@derehambaptist.org
Day off Tuesday

Dave Ward 01362 698256 
 dave@derehambaptist.org
Day off Thursday

Church Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann - julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, Dereham, NR19 1BX
07749 542059 / 01362 695221 Mon-Fri 9-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
email: office@derehambaptist.org
Prayer Chain: prayer@derehambaptist.org
                                                      
CAP Contact:
Morgan Cockbill Mon-Wed, 9am - 2.45pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager 
07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org

Church Secretary:
Frances Cracknell 01362 696214 
 frances@derehambaptist.org

  
Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07719627848

https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk

mailto:nigel@derehambaptist.org
mailto:dave@derehambaptist.org
mailto:julie@derehambaptist.org
http://www.derehambaptist.org
mailto:office@derehambaptist.org
mailto:prayer@derehambaptist.org
mailto:morgancockbill@capuk.org
mailto:frances@derehambaptist.org
mailto:tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk/
https://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk

